

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4198/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2005 in OSA No. 231/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. GULF AIR COMPANY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.M. RAJALINGAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 12/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 19.1.2007.

file additional Learned counsel for the respondent is permitted to
affidavit.

rora)

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati A

r

Court Master

Court Maste